United States District Court Northern District of California

Dockets.Justia.com

	UNITED ST	ATES DISTRICT COURT
	NORTHERN I	DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
WILLIAM GR		Case No. <u>15-cv-02808-WHA</u> (SK)
	Plaintiff,	
V.		ORDER REGARDING RECORDING
DISH NETWO		
	Defendant.	
The reco	ording created today regard	ling resolution of this matter is UNDER SEAL. The
		ng without any further order from the Court.
	O ORDERED.	
Dated: February		· · · · ·
	2,2010	Aarie Kani
		SALLIE KIM
		United States Magistrate Judge
		Dockets.Jus